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Sr. 

No. 

Sub: Constitution of Anti Ragging Squad - Reg. 

3 

4 

P 

As per the directive of AICTE the following Anti Ragging Squad is constituted in the institute. 

5 

6 

7 

CENTRAL. INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

1. 

Name of Members 

2. 

Mr. N. Ramesh Babu 

f �¢ CIPET: CSTS- Baddi 

Mr. Yogesh Dubey 
Mr. Devanand Bambole 

Mr. Pushpendra Kumar 
Mr. Sandeep Madan 

Mr.Ghanshyam Chaubey 
Mr. Jatinder Singh Gill 
Mr. Amar Kumar Yadav 

uffty/ Cc to: 

#Iufs TI / Office Order 

Designation 

Manager () 
Sr. Officer (P & A) 
Sr. Technical Officer 

Technical Officer 
Asst. Tech. Officer 

Asst. Tech. Officer 
Asst. Tech. Officer 

Technical Assistant Grade Ill 

f HLafr fertt/rtH# /Al Concern 
feH qI-H|/AATAT/Notice Board - Institute / Hostel 

Designation in Contact No. 
Committee 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Date: 22.02.2024 

Member 

Member 

8977033373 

7566063148 
8829039100 

7708548548 

The Anti The Anti � Ragging squad shall ensure the compliance with the provision of AICTE 

Ragging squad will monitor the activities of students in the institute & Hostel campus and also 

provide full support for preventing ragging activities in campus. 

9417802768 

9199554078 

9815804411 
9708236038 

)de 

Io T HHG/ Director & Head 
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