केंद्रीय पेट्रोरसायन अभियांत्रिकी एवं प्रोद्योगिकी संस्थान सिपेट CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

सिपेट बद् दी <u>CIPET: CSTS- Baddi</u>

Ref: CIPET/BADDI/Admn./Anti Ragging /2024-25

Date: 22.02.2024

कार्यालय आदेश / Office Order

विषय : एंटी रैगिंग स्काङ का गठन- सम्बन्ध में । Sub: Constitution of Anti Ragging Squad - Reg.

अखिल भारतीय तकनीकी शिक्षा परिषद के निर्देशानुसार संस्थान में निम्नलिखित एंटी रैगिंग कमेटी का गठन किया गया है । As per the directive of AICTE the following Anti Ragging Squad is constituted in the institute.

Sr. No.	Name of Members	Designation	Designation in Committee	Contact No.
1	Mr. N. Ramesh Babu	Manager (T)	Chairman	8977033373
2	Mr. Yogesh Dubey	Sr. Officer (P & A)	Member	7566063148
3	Mr. Devanand Bambole	Sr. Technical Officer	Member	8829039100
4	Mr. Pushpendra Kumar	Technical Officer	Member	7708548548
5	Mr. Sandeep Madan	Asst. Tech. Officer	Member	9417802768
6	Mr.Ghanshyam Chaubey	Asst. Tech. Officer	Member	9199554078
7	Mr. Jatinder Singh Gill	Asst. Tech. Officer	Member	9815804411
8	Mr. Amar Kumar Yadav	Technical Assistant Grade III	Member	9708236038

रैगिंग रोधी दस्ता अखिल भारतीय तकनीकी शिक्षा परिषद के प्रावधानों का अनुपालन सुनिश्चित करेगा। एंटी-रैगिंग दस्ता संस्थान और छात्रावास परिसर में छात्रों की गतिविधियों पर नजर रखेगा और परिसर में रैगिंग गतिविधियों को रोकने के लिए पूर्ण सहायता भी प्रदान करेगा।

The Anti – Ragging squad shall ensure the compliance with the provision of AICTE . The Anti-Ragging squad will monitor the activities of students in the institute & Hostel campus and also provide full support for preventing ragging activities in campus.

Jes. 7 Sounder

निदेशक एंव प्रमुख / Director & Head

प्रतिलिपि / Cc to:

- 1. सभी सम्बंधित अधिकारी/कार्मिक /All Concern
- 2. नोटिस बोर्ड संस्थान / छात्रावा /Notice Board Institute / Hostel